Abby-Shelton Storey

479-899-3527
abbysheltonstorey@gmail.com

Costume Design:

He Loves, She Loves

Peter and the Starcatcher

1776 The Musical (co-designed)

How I Became A Pirate

Caucasian Chalk Circle

The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane
Imagine! Theatre Camp

Keely and Du

Assistant Costume Design:
Sleeping Beauty

Children of Eden

Hair and Makeup Design:
Marriage of Figaro
How I Became A Pirate

Sleeping Beauty

Stage Manager:
Keely and Du
Paper Thin

Acorn

References available upon request.

Samford University
Samford University
Samford University
Samford University
Samford University
Samford University
Samford University

Samford University

Samford University

Samford University

Samford University
Samford University

Samford University

Samford University
Samford University

Samford University

2020

2019

2019

2017

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2018

2018



