Abby-Shelton Storey

479-899-3527

abbysheltonstorey@gmail.com

Costume Design:

He Loves, She Loves	Samford University	2020
Peter and the Starcatcher	Samford University	2019
1776 The Musical (co-designed)	Samford University	2019
How I Became A Pirate	Samford University	2017
Caucasian Chalk Circle	Samford University	2018
The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane	Samford University	2018
Imagine! Theatre Camp	Samford University	2017
Keely and Du	Samford University	2016
Assistant Costume Design:		
_	Comford University	2016
Sleeping Beauty	Samford University	2010
Children of Eden	Samford University	2018
Hair and Makeup Design:		
Marriage of Figaro	Samford University	2017
How I Became A Pirate	Samford University	2017
Sleeping Beauty	Samford University	2016
Stage Manager:		
Keely and Du	Samford University	2016
Paper Thin	Samford University	2018
Acorn	Samford University	2018

References available upon request.